Педагоги в МКОУ «Максима-Горьковская НОШ» на 2019 – 2020 учебный год.

	№
	Ф.И.О.
	Дата рожде

ния
	Паспорт
данные
	ИНН
	Снилс 
	Диплом 
	Образо

вание

	Стаж 
	Предмет
должность
	Рязряд
	Атеста

ция
	Дата
приня

тия на рабо

ту
	№  приказа
	Кол-во часов
	Национальн.

	1
	Алибеков 

Назирбег 

Юсупович 
	10.08.

1957 г
	8203718146

23.11.2005г

Тарум.

РОВД 
	053100

447209
	0691

4009

559
	ЗВ№

626973

10.07.

1982 г
	Высшее 
	36
лет
	Учитель 

Начальных

классов
	13
	
	10.

08.

2016г 
	01.09.

1998
	№

30
	30
	Аварец



	2
	Алибеков 

Магомедрасул 

Назирбегович 
	27.10.

1984 г
	8213454023

27.05.2014г

ОУФМС 

РОСИИ по РД.
	053102

887011


	1191

3122

822
	К №38006

12.09.

2013 г
	Высшее
	9 лет
	Зав. школы

Учитель 

Начальных

классов
	12
	
	10.

08.

2018г 
	01.11.

2011
	№

18в
	28
	Аварец 

	3
	Абдусаламова 

Мадина

Иманшапиевна 
	08.08.

1994 г
	8213456781

11.11.2014г

ОУФМС поР.Д.Тарумовский 

район
	051301977731
	18594774542
	05СПА

0011070

24.06.

2013 г
	Средне-

специаль

ное
	6лет
	Учитель 

Начальных

классов
	12
	
	
	30.09.

2016
	№

23
	22
	Аварка

	4
	Мухуева 

Наида

Имамудиновна 
	19.12.

1985 г
	8206037610

31.12.2005г

ОВДгорода

Кизилюрта 
	051397

503754
	13899

7627

43
	ВСГ422

6121

02.06.

2008 г
	Высшее
	5 лет
	Учитель 

Начальных

классов
	12
	
	
	01.09.2015
	№

18/1
	26
	Аварка 


